01/03/2018

1.03pm
08/03/2018

10.31pm

10/03/2018

7.56pm

Community Complaints Summary.

March 2018

BHP Mt Arthur Community Response Line: 1800 882 044.

Denman Rd Dust Community Caller advised they could dust following a blast. There were no
Response Line alerts advising any dust left site.

Roxburgh Rd Lighting Community Caller advised they could see a clear light. Light was adjusted
Response Line accordingly.

Roxburgh Rd Lighting Community Caller advised they could see a clear light. Light was adjusted

Response Line

accordingly.




13/03/2018

9.26pm

21/03/2018

9.26pm

24/03/2018

9.26pm

Roxburgh Rd

Lighting

Community
Response Line

Caller advised they could see a bright stationary light. The
offending light was adjusted accordingly.

Roxburgh Rd

Blast

Community
Response Line

Caller advised they could feel blast vibration. No reports of
exceedance following the blast

Roxburgh Rd

Lighting

Community
Response Line

Caller advised they could see a bright stationary light. The
offending light was adjusted accordingly.




