

Community Complaints Summary.

March 2018

BHP Mt Arthur Community Response Line: 1800 882 044.

01/03/2018 1.03pm	Denman Rd	Dust	Community Response Line	Caller advised they could dust following a blast. There were no alerts advising any dust left site.
08/03/2018 10.31pm	Roxburgh Rd	Lighting	Community Response Line	Caller advised they could see a clear light. Light was adjusted accordingly.
10/03/2018 7.56pm	Roxburgh Rd	Lighting	Community Response Line	Caller advised they could see a clear light. Light was adjusted accordingly.

13/03/2018 9.26pm	Roxburgh Rd	Lighting	Community Response Line	Caller advised they could see a bright stationary light. The offending light was adjusted accordingly.
21/03/2018 9.26pm	Roxburgh Rd	Blast	Community Response Line	Caller advised they could feel blast vibration. No reports of exceedance following the blast
24/03/2018 9.26pm	Roxburgh Rd	Lighting	Community Response Line	Caller advised they could see a bright stationary light. The offending light was adjusted accordingly.